
 
 

 
DATESHEET FOR FINAL TERM EXAM (SEMESTER-I 2020-2021) 
BS BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (CITY, RAVI AND JHANG CAMPUS) 

 
DAY Date Time Subject 

BS Biological Sciences 1st Semester 
Monday 08-03-2021  10:00 a.m. BIOS-17104- Diversity of Plants 
Tuesday 09-03-2021  10:00 a.m. SOSC-17102- Pakistan Studies 
Wednesday 10-03-2021  10:00 a.m. CHEM-17105- Chemistry-I 
Thursday 11-03-2021  10:00 a.m. BIOS-17107- Quranic Translation 
Friday 12-03-2021  10:00 a.m. BIOS-10106- Animal Diversity-I (Invertebrate) 
Saturday 13-03-2021  10:00 a.m. SOSC-17101- English-I: Functional English 
Sunday 14-03-2021 10:00 a.m. STCS-17103- Mathematics- I 
BS Biological Sciences 3rd Semester 
Monday 08-03-2021  09:40 a.m. BIOS-17302- Chemistry-II 
Tuesday 09-03-2021  09:40 a.m. SOSC-17105- Pakistan Studies 
Wednesday 10-03-2021  09:40 a.m. BIOS-17301- Plant Systemic Anatomy & Development 
Thursday 11-03-2021  09:40 a.m. BIOS-17304- Invertebrates and Chordates 
Friday 12-03-2021  09:40 a.m. BIOS-17106- Animal Form and Function 
Saturday 13-03-2021  09:40 a.m. STCS-17303- Statistics 
BS Biological Sciences 5th Semester 
Monday 08-03-2021  12:00 p.m. BIOS-17501- Molecular Biology  
Tuesday 09-03-2021  12:00 p.m. BIOS-17502- Fundamentals of Microbiology 
Wednesday 10-03-2021  12:00 p.m. BIOS-17503- Biotechnology  
Thursday 11-03-2021  12:00 p.m. BIOS-17506- Elective-II- Pharmacology 
Friday 12-03-2021  12:00 p.m. BIOS-17504- Bio-security and Bio-safety 
Saturday 13-03-2021 12:00 p.m. BIOS-17505- Plant Physiology 
BS Biological Sciences 7th Semester 
Monday 15-02-2021  10:00 a.m. Molecular Genetics 
Tuesday 16-02-2021  10:00 a.m. Enzymology 
Wednesday 17-02-2021  10:00 a.m. English 
Thursday 18-02-2021  12:00 p.m. Bioinformatics 
Saturday 20-02-2021 10:00 a.m. Cell Signaling 
BS Biological Sciences 9th Semester 
Monday 15-02-2021  10:00 a.m. Molecular Genetics 
Saturday 20-02-2021 10:00 a.m. Development, Regeneration and Stem Cells  
 

For invigilation presence of concerned teachers along with other staff during the examination is mandatory 
and responsibility of the concerned Chairman 

Instructions: 
1. Mobile phone in any case is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action will be taken against guilty. 

a). Mobile phone will be confiscated and will not be returned. 
b). Paper will be cancelled  
c).  Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations 
d). Covid-19 SOPs will be observed strictly.  

2. Without University ID Cards students will be not be allowed to sit in the examination and no late comer should be 
 allowed to sit in the Exams.  
3. Exam will be conducted in designated classrooms  

 
 
 

                   Sd/- 
Prof. Dr. Noor Khan 

Dean 


